RESULTATS, 7 JUIN 2016

Rang N° paire
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19
12
16
15
17

18

10

13

20

22

14
21

Joueurs

Kathrin Ducotterd

Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Eugene Pasquier
Sergio Sévere
Anne-Lise Romanens
Irene Buol
Gisele Gremaud
Denise Thalmann
Arthur Heck

Marcelle Grossenbacher

Anne-Marie De Mont
Edith Beck
Philippe Lévy

Anne Monney-Terrapon

Maryse Mudry

Henriette Malcotti

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbhl

Richard Audemard
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Maria van Erp
Béatrice Ayer

Marie-Josephe Erni
Janine Zurkinden
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Monica Sévere
Nicole Jung
Simone Gerster
Marie-José Schmid
Isabelle Meyer
Dorothée Wellensiek
Danielle Cosandey
Christiane von der Weid
Michelle Deliege
Edy Crittin
Sylvia Pulver
Arianne Baeriswyl
Birgit Hofer
Roger Favre
Josiane Papaux
Monique Tinguely
Marita Enderli

Marie-Frangoise Waeber

MP
320.6
292.0
291.4
286.0
244.8
244.0
242.6
238.0
236.2
235.0
233.0
229.6
226.0
224.0
212.4
209.0
209.0
207.0
197.2
184.2
151.6

%
68.50
62.39
62.27
61.11
52.31
52.14
51.84
50.85
50.47
50.21
49.79
49.06
48.29
47.86
45.38
44.66
44.66
44.23
42.14
39.36
32.39

~ ~= 9
N L

O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O oo oo o N U1


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2016/06/07/pair/6
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